CONTRACTOR	County of El Dorado				330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/	
100000	Legislation Details					
File #:	09-116	6 Version: 1				
Туре:	Agenda	a Item	Status:	Approved		
File created:	9/3/200)9	In control:	Board Of Supervisors		
On agenda:	10/13/2	2009	Final action:	10/13/2009		
Title:	Transportation Department recommending Chairman be authorized to sign the Notice of Acceptance with Delta Construction Company, Inc. for the Asphalt Concrete Overlay 2009 - Forni Road and Pony Express Trail Project, Contract No. PW 09-30415 (CIP Project 72181 and 72166) in El Dorado County.					
		FUNDING: This Project was funded with American Recovery and Reinvestment Act of 2009 funds. The requested Board action has no associated fiscal impact.				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. A - NOA.pdf, 2. B - Attachment A.pdf, 3. C - Recording Requested By.pdf, 4. D - Vicinity Map - Forni Road.pdf, 5. E - Vicinity Map - Pony Express.pdf					
Date	Ver. A	ction By	Act	ion	Result	
10/13/2009	1 B	Board Of Supervisors	Ар	proved	Pass	